Race Date
July 12, 2014

Overall
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Name
Dave Bussard
Dennie Welch
Chad Ganger
David Dodd
Max Schleining
Clinton Dickens
Mark Mravec
Jason Harper
Eli Aukerman
Ryan Duddleson
Ivor L Niggebrugge
Adam Morehouse
Richard Lauer
Ana Arias-Gomez
Shawn Heiser
Chantelle Hurtekant
James O'Brien
Amie Chavarria
Alex Kilmer
Austin Mitchell
Mac Kapala
Kasey Potts
Stan Kauffman
Rebecca Gomez
Erica Guevara
Hayley Grams
Dana Varner
Ron Mee
Daniel Tychonievich
Jonathan Warner
Lukas Aukerman
Zac Zimmerman
Kim Mishler
Kimberly Harringer
Doug Brown
Megan Bussard
Aaron Barnes
Carl Cook
Stephen Cart
Arica Shetler
Margo Southern
Claudia Shumaker
Patty LaFollette
Michaele LaFollette
Anna Hollis
Adam Tompkins
Lana Krantz

2014 Dart for the Arts 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Elkhart IN
Gurnee IL
Mishawaka IN

Elkhart IN
mishawak IN

Goshen IN

Mishawaka IN
South Bend IN
Edwardsburg Ml
Gurnee IL
South Bend IN
Osceola IN

Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN

Edwardsburg Ml

Goshen IN
elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Mishawaka IN

South Bend IN
Mishawaka IN
Goshen IN

New Paris IN
Elkhart IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN

Elkhart IN
Goshen IN
Bristol IN
Elkhart IN
Granger IN
South Bend IN

Mishawaka IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2612
2698
2628
2708
2686
2621
2706
2634
2705
2716
2674
2671
2656
2601
2636
2643
2709
2616
2651
2724
2646
2714
2647
2629
2631
2630
2726
2662
2695
2697
2704
2702
2670
2635
2610
2613
2603
2718
2614
2690
2693
2691
2654
2655
2723
2710
2653

54
39
38
52
18
43
53
42
16
36
60
29
66
40
40
42
48
29
16
17
20
29
47
42
30
22
34
49
56
37
14
15
41
38
45
25
30
53
61
31
13
55
55
27
14
26
25
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Top
Top
Top
50-54
15-19
40-44
50-54
40-44
15-19
35-39
60-64
25-29
65-69
Top
40-44
Top
45-49
Top
15-19
15-19
20-24
25-29
45-49
40-44
30-34
20-24
30-34
45-49
55-59
35-39
1-14
15-19
40-44
35-39
45-49
25-29
30-34
50-54
60-64
30-34
1-14
55-59
55-59
25-29
1-14
25-29
25-29

Time Pace
17:17.2 5:35/M
18:03.5 5:49/M
18:49.2 6:04/M
19:44.9 6:22/M
19:58.3 6:26/M
20:29.7 6:36/M
20:53.9 6:44/M
21:33.5 6:57/M
21:35.6 6:58/M
21:36.8 6:58/M
22:19.2 7:12/M
22:28.2 7:15/M
22:36.9 7:17/M
22:40.1 7:19/M
22:44.4 7:20/M
22:46.4 7:21/M
23:25.4 7:33/M
23:35.9 7:36/M
23:49.7 7:41/M
23:54.2 7:43/IM
23:55.5 7:43/IM
24:06.2 7:46/M
24:17.2 7:50/M
24:19.7 7:51/M
24:25.5 7:53/IM
24:33.3 7:55/M
24:455 7:59/M
24:46.4 7:59/M
24:50.1 8:01/M
24:59.4 8:04/M
25:12.4 8:08/M
25:12.4 8:08/M
25:34.6 8:15/M
25:38.7 8:16/M
25:39.6 8:16/M
25:41.3 8:17/M
25:41.5 8:17/M
25:47.5 8:19/M
25:50.7 8:20/M
25:51.4 8:20/M
25:52.3 8:21/M
25:57.1 8:22/M
26:16.2 8:28/M
26:16.3 8:28/M
26:31.1 8:33/M
26:37.5 8:35/M
26:45.2 8:38/M

07/12/2014 11:12:39



Race Date
July 12, 2014

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Bob Henning
Glen Kauffmann
Jessica Bayes
Thomas Stipp
Joel Valenzuela
David Baer
Sarah Majewski
Benjamin Miller
Philip Santay
Fritz Keller
Eric Diamond
Jennifer Miller
Tina Sharkey
Matt Sigsbee
Cheri Zimmerman
Tabitha Myers
Dave Porter
Sid Sherwood
Seth Myers
Todd Majewski
Darcie Mackelprang
Cara Cook
Rebecca Olsen
Bill Herson
John Southern
Elise Davis
JW Rossow
Jessica Barms
Jake Zimmerman
Tosha Maran
Jan Phifer
Lyle Bontrager
Bryan Hochschild
Jennifer Ewing
Brittany Bolenbaugh
Shelly Hall
Elizabeth North
Lynn Bauman
Jill Robison
Warren Linn
Elizabeth Hochschild
Connie Fortson
Tracy Hosler
Teri Seager
Amy Chapman
Erin Miranda
Mary Jester

2014 Dart for the Arts 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Mishawaka IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN
Granger IN
Elkhart IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN
Middlebury IN
Valparaiso IN
cassopolis MI
South Bend IN
Middlebury IN
Goshen IN

goshen IN
Syracuse IN
Elkhart IN
goshen IN
Elkhart IN
Bristol IN

Goshen IN
Elkhart IN
Bristol IN

Elkhart IN
Granger IN

Syracuse IN
South Bend IN
Middlebury IN
South Bend IN
Bristol IN
Goshen IN
Plymouth IN
Mishawaka IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN

South Bend IN
Granger IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Middlebury IN
Mishawaka IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2638
2648
2605
2694
2696
2602
2659
2668
2684
2650
2620
2667
2688
2722
2703
2672
2680
2689
2673
2658
2657
2717
2676
2639
2692
2619
2683
2711
2701
2660
2677
2609
2640
2623
2607
2632
2675
2604
2682
2715
2641
2626
2642
2687
2615
2669
2645

57
38
22
43
26
58
13
12
24
59
55
43
46
a7
46
37
43
a7
38
43
43
28
29
63
51
37
45
31
14
37
56
51
26
41
24
43
58
45
23
72
25
61
50
37
43
40
64
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55-59
35-39
20-24
40-44
25-29
55-59
1-14
1-14
20-24
55-59
55-59
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
35-39
40-44
45-49
35-39
40-44
40-44
25-29
25-29
60-64
50-54
35-39
45-49
30-34
1-14
35-39
55-59
50-54
25-29
40-44
20-24
40-44
55-59
45-49
20-24
70-74
25-29
60-64
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44
60-64

Time Pace
26:50.7 8:39/M
26:58.2 8:42/M
27:06.2 8:45/M
27:13.1 8:47/M
27:25.5 8:51/M
27:32.2 8:53/M
27:35.2 8:54/M
27:40.7 8:55/M
27:51.7 8:59/M
27:54.7 9:00/M
28:02.7 9:03/M
28:09.2 9:05/M
28:12.8 9:06/M
28:24.4 9:10/M
28:31.7 9:12/M
28:49.7 9:18/M
28:51.0 9:18/M
28:57.7 9:20/M
29:09.9 9:24/M
29:15.5 9:26/M
29:29.1 9:31/M
29:32.2 9:32/M
29:37.7 9:33/M
29:43.4 9:35/M
29:56.1 9:39/M
30:27.6 9:49/M
30:32.5 9:51/M
30:58.8 9:59/M
31:28.5 10:09/M
32:18.9 10:25/M
32:26.2 10:28/M
32:34.2 10:30/M
32:41.3 10:33/M
32:49.5 10:35/M
32:50.3 10:35/M
33:29.5 10:48/M
33:35.5 10:50/M
33:40.7 10:52/M
33:42.5 10:52/M
33:55.9 10:56/M
34:41.7 11:11/M
35:04.5 11:19/M
35:10.5 11:21/M
35:26.2 11:26/M
35:33.5 11:28/M
35:48.2 11:33/M
35:50.6 11:34/M

07/12/2014 11:12:40



Race Date
July 12, 2014

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Name
Francesco Varga
Carrie Morton
Brad Haney
Liz Keiling
Jill Richardson
Nanci Wirt
Christina Wetter

Kristen Eaglesfield

Joan Platz
Aimee Cole
Tina Davidhizar
Shari Bontrager
Donna Jepson
Deane Richter
Lois Leib
Christine Fader
Kim Komdeur
Terry Wiley
Hannah Buckley
Juan Flores
Patty Brotherson
Kristin Mereness

2014 Dart for the Arts 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN

Granger IN
Mishawaka IN
Middlebury IN
granger IN
Elkhart IN
Middlebury IN
Elkhart IN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2707
2712
2633
2649
2721
2719
2699
2622
2679
2617
2618
2608
2644

Berrien Springs Ml 2681

Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN

Bristol IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2713
2624
2652
2700
2611
2725
2720
2663

38
39
36
48
a7
46
42
33
63
a7
30
51
68
66
78
48
46
56
15
15
60
42
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35-39
35-39
35-39
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
30-34
60-64
45-49
30-34
50-54
65-69
65-69
75-79
45-49
45-49
55-59
15-19
15-19
60-64
40-44

Time Pace
35:54.8 11:35/M
36:06.8 11:39/M
36:18.9 11:43/IM
36:22.5 11:44/M
36:47.3 11:52/M
36:47.5 11:52/M
37:51.3 12:13/M
37:55.1 12:14/M
38:55.4 12:33/M
39:03.2 12:36/M
39:32.6 12:45/M
41:55.5 13:31/M
42:30.6 13:43/M
43:08.1 13:55/M
44:30.7 14:21/M
44:33.7 14:22/M
44:39.3 14:24/M
49:16.3 15:54/M
52:07.8 16:49/M
52:07.9 16:49/M
59:38.2 19:14/M
59:38.4 19:14/M

07/12/2014 11:12:41



